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31/05/2020Edité le :
2019-CHAMP. PLUS DE PRIX VIEUX VITESSE GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

ROYE

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

Date

16/05/2020

23/05/2020

30/05/2020

Heure

08:30

08:30

07:30

Catégaorie

Vieux

Vieux

Vieux

Point avant

95

128

136

Point extr.

144

174

183

Engagés

3526

3084

3660

N°

1

2

3

1

9

17

Départage

37127,00

19282,00

17340,00

27865,00

20473,00

22076,00

18520,00

17649,00

28621,00

31442,00

20185,00

21836,00

13667,00

15474,00

20557,00

24220,00

20513,00

15978,00

12592,00

18753,00

22273,00

15628,00

17061,00

21035,00

16749,00

16889,00

16923,00

19196,00

10560,00

16265,00

17625,00

13455,00

14297,00

16720,00

16205,00

12832,00

16819,00

12949,00

9341,00

Prix

90

86

72

72

67

64

62

61

61

59

57

54

48

48

48

47

46

44

42

42

42

41

39

39

37

37

37

36

34

33

33

32

30

29

28

27

27

26

25

Points

90,00

86,00

72,00

72,00

67,00

64,00

62,00

61,00

61,00

59,00

57,00

54,00

48,00

48,00

48,00

47,00

46,00

44,00

42,00

42,00

42,00

41,00

39,00

39,00

37,00

37,00

37,00

36,00

34,00

33,00

33,00

32,00

30,00

29,00

28,00

27,00

27,00

26,00

25,00

Amateur

FRANCOIS Julien

MANSEL José

DEBRUYNE Eric&Patrick

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

RAOULT Francis P&F

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

LEMAIRE Bernard

VERHAEGHE Maxime

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

DE METS Maurice

MILBLED Yves

DELOHEN Xavier & Didier

VALVANDRIN J-Pierre

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

MORETTE Frédéric

FARETIE Gregory

DESCHUYTTER Ludovic

DUCHAUSSOY Michel & Freddy

HANOT Jacques

BUIRE J-Michel

COUZIN Marc

CAUDRELIER Laurent

D'ASSUNCAO Marcel

MOCKELYN Eric

DEBACKER Alain

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

BOURGAIN Pascal

FAY Francis

CHEVALIER Damien

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

WISSOCQUE Franck

THOMAS Christophe&Lydie

BEUN Patrick

ENGUERAND THIBAUT

DEVIENNE  Gérard

BACQUET Maxime

GRUSON MEQUINION Franck

Bureau enlogeur

WIZERNES

WATTEN

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WATTEN

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ARQUES

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

HELFAUT/THEROU

LUMBRES

HELFAUT/THEROU

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ROQUETOIRE

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

WATTEN

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ZUTKERQUE

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
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11917,00

9742,00

10570,00

10671,00

11818,00

9960,00

13792,00

12135,00

9939,00

10803,00

11968,00

12208,00

8980,00

9852,00

11743,00

7067,00

8025,00

7531,00

8911,00

7581,00

6863,00

7978,00

8813,00

4654,00

4795,00

3518,00

5489,00

5505,00

5516,00

5685,00

5297,00

5315,00

5613,00

6026,00

3579,00

4869,00

5779,00

1895,00

3436,00

5086,00

5261,00

2391,00

3194,00

3210,00

3243,00

3493,00

3554,00

3883,00

2332,00

3941,00

25

24

24

24

24

23

23

22

20

20

20

20

19

19

18

17

17

16

16

15

14

14

14

13

13

12

12

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

10

10

9

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

25,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

24,00

23,00

23,00

22,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

20,00

19,00

19,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

16,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

12,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

11,00

10,00

10,00

9,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

8,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

7,00

6,00

6,00

GOURDIN Gérard & Stéphane

SAUVAGE Bertrand

CARBONNIER Christophe

PAVY Olivier

LEROY Claude & Karine

WATELLE José

GHEERAERT Eric

DUBOIS Michel

RENARD Alain

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

BACQUET Denis

DEU Dimitri

LECHENE Bernard

JUSTIN Thierry

BOULOGNE Christopher

FRAMERY Quentin

FOURE Romuald

LEROY Didier

DEWINTRE Christophe

SMIS Roger

SCOTTE Christian

LOZINGUEZ Michel

DISSAUX Pascal

MILBLED Christophe

VASSEUR Michel

MILBLED Valentine

BRIOUL Francis

CASTELOOT Claude

BECQUART Pascal

DEU Philippe

MORETTE Christophe

LEROY Marcel

DEU Pascal

DEMANY Hector

PAVY  Nicolas

SMIS Patrick

POPIEUL André

BOULET Cyr

GHIER Noel

BUTTEZ Sébastien

LEFEBVRE Jean

DANVIN Jean-Marie

PRUVOST Jimmy

CANIPEL Gaëtan

LEPRETRE Richard

PRUVOST Pierre

DAUSQUE BrunoP&F

ADRIENSEN François

FAILLIE Frédéric

MARION Guy

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

BLENDECQUES

ST-OMER

FAUQUEMBERGUE

HELFAUT/THEROU

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

LUMBRES

LUMBRES

AUDRUICQ

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

HOULLE

HOULLE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ARQUES

ARQUES

ARQUES

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

ROQUETOIRE

HOULLE

LUMBRES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

HOULLE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ZUTKERQUE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

WATTEN

HELFAUT/THEROU

WIZERNES

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89
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4162,00

1802,00

3433,00

2250,00

2337,00

800,00

817,00

1034,00

1143,00

1339,00

1366,00

6

5

5

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

6,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

MARQUILLIE Philippe

CUVELLIER José

HAMET Nicolas

AUCLAIR Pierre Edouard

CAILLIEZ Francis

SAILLY Michel

DARSY Alexandre

LOOR  Denis

CLEMENTE Antonio

CAILLIEZ Benoit & Marie

VERCOUTRE Kévin

ST-OMER

ARQUES

ROQUETOIRE

LUMBRES

ZUTKERQUE

AUDRUICQ

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

FAUQUEMBERGUE

FAUQUEMBERGUE

ZUTKERQUE

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
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